avyy B

CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE

FORMULA 3

Goiénia (3.835 km)

17 - 19 November 2017

A

22 Prova, 18/11/2017 10:30 Lap by lap
L S1 S2 S3 Lap time Time Total time
No. 17, Emilio Padron, Pos. 5
1 38.199 33.742 20.705 1:32.646 10:45:43 1:32.646
2 30.928 31.861 20.044 1:22.833 10:47:06 2:55.479
3 130.455 |131.634 20.118 1:22.207 10:48:28 4:17.686
4 30.461 31.710 19.935 11:22.106 ]10:49:50 5:39.792
5 30.516 31.903 20.053 1:22.472 10:51:13 7:02.264
6 30.561 31.784 20.031 1:22.376 10:52:35 8:24.640
7 30.993 32.140 20.034 1:23.167 10:53:58 9:47.807
8 30.705 31.758 20.021 1:22.484 10:55:21 11:10.291
9 30.567 31.762 20.929 1:23.258 10:56:44 12:33.549
10 31.075 32.134 20.084 1:23.293 10:58:07 13:56.842
11 30.700 31.924 20.022 1:22.646 10:59:30 15:19.488
12 30.988 31.971 20.092 1:23.051 11:00:53 16:42.539
13 30.794 31.745 20.179 1:22.718 11:02:16 18:05.257
14 30.945 31.816 20.173 1:22.934 11:03:39 19:28.191
15 30.919 31.878 20.084 1:22.881 11:05:02 20:51.072
16 30.762 32.551 20.468 1:23.781 11:06:25 22:14.853
17 30.890 32.144 20.209 1:23.243 11:07:49 23:38.096
18 30.880 31.851 20.258 1:22.989 11:09:12 25:01.085
19 31.034 32.341 20.058 1:23.433 11:10:35 26:24.518
20 31.206 32.223 20.264 1:23.693 11:11:59 27:48.211
21 31.378 32.411 20.278 1:24.067 11:13:23 29:12.278
22 32.052 32.134 20.141 1:24.327 11:14:47 30:36.605
23 31.161 32.508 20.382 1:24.051 11:16:11 32:00.656
No. 54, Igor Fraga, Pos. 3
1 39.916 32.002 20.412 1:32.330 10:45:43 1:32.330
2 30.638 31.367 19.795 1:21.800 10:47:05 2:54.130
3 30.612 31.335 19.736 1:21.683 10:48:26 4:15.813
4 30.231 31.036 19.715 1:20.982 10:49:47 5:36.795
5 130.096 130.978 19.804 1:20.878 ]10:51:08 6:57.673
6 30.322 31.170 19.842 1:21.334 10:52:29 8:19.007
7 30.368 31.156 19.820 1:21.344 10:53:51 9:40.351
8 30.328 31.107 19.820 1:21.255 10:55:12 11:01.606
9 30.216 31.222 19.816 1:21.254 10:56:33 12:22.860
10 30.200 31.122 19.863 1:21.185 10:57:55 13:44.045
11 30.245 31.105 19.865 1:21.215 10:59:16 15:05.260
12 30.174 31.633 20.096 1:21.903 11:00:38 16:27.163
13 30.223 31.150 19.826 1:21.199 11:01:59 17:48.362
14 30.419 31.303 19.909 1:21.631 11:03:20 19:09.993
15 30.273 31.282 19.946 1:21.501 11:04:42 20:31.494
16 30.253 34.023 20.215 1:24.491 11:06:06 21:55.985
17 30.549 31.260 19.949 1:21.758 11:07:28 23:17.743
18 30.519 31.393 22.806 1:24.718 11:08:53 24:42 461
19 32.561 33.578 20.665 1:26.804 11:10:20 26:09.265
20 30.578 32.215 20.563 1:23.356 11:11:43 27:32.621
21 30.600 31.958 20.372 1:22.930 11:13:06 28:55.551
WVILCARAR .. .74

Start : 10:44, Finish flag : 11:16
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avyy B

CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE

FORMULA 3

Goiénia (3.835 km)

17 - 19 November 2017

A

22 Prova, 18/11/2017 10:30 Lap by lap
L S1 S2 S3 Lap time Time Total time
No. 54, Igor Fraga, Pos. 3
22 30.505 31.996 20.249 1:22.750 11:14:29 30:18.301
23 30.525 32.241 20.609 1:23.375 11:15:52 31:41.676
24 30.855 37.412 26.623 1:34.890 11:17:27 33:16.566
No. 55, Leo Barbosa, Pos. 6
1 41.179 32.375 20.456 1:34.010 10:45:44 1:34.010
2 31.781 |31.806 |22.073 1:25.660 10:47:10 2:59.670
3 31.545 32.559 20.095 1:24.199 10:48:34 4:23.869
4 131.508 ]32.121 19.960 1:23.589 ] 10:49:58 5:47.458
5 31.726 32.805 119.926 1:24.457 10:51:22 7:11.915
6 31.626 32.035 19.950 1:23.611 10:52:46 8:35.526
7 32.093 32.715 20.041 1:24.849 10:54:11 10:00.375
8 31.916 32.362 20.068 1:24.346 10:55:35 11:24.721
9 32.432 32.331 20.236 1:24.999 10:57:00 12:49.720
10 31.955 33.504 20.227 1:25.686 10:58:26 14:15.406
11 31.657 33.383 20.262 1:25.302 10:59:51 15:40.708
12 32.158 32.662 20.080 1:24.900 11:01:16 17:05.608
13 32.413 32.676 20.477 1:25.566 11:02:42 18:31.174
14 32.670 32.956 20.237 1:25.863 11:04:08 19:57.037
15 32.930 33.844 20.673 1:27.447 11:05:35 21:24.484
16 32.563 32.343 20.396 1:25.302 11:07:00 22:49.786
17 32.176 32.352 20.260 1:24.788 11:08:25 24:14.574
18 32.677 32.654 20.345 1:25.676 11:09:51 25:40.250
19 33.616 32.617 20.455 1:26.688 11:11:17 27:06.938
20 32.758 32.731 20.339 1:25.828 11:12:43 28:32.766
21 32.957 33.183 20.226 1:26.366 11:14:10 29:59.132
22 32.859 32.891 20.397 1:26.147 11:15:36 31:25.279
23 33.189 33.231 20.797 1:27.217 11:17:03 32:52.496
No. 77, Guilherme Samaia, Pos. 1
1 38.833 32.099 19.994 1:30.926 10:45:41 1:30.926
2 30.191 30.549 19.276 1:20.016 10:47:01 2:50.942
3 29.842 30.637 19.273 1:19.752 10:48:21 4:10.694
4 29.527 30.461 19.333 1:19.321 10:49:40 5:30.015
5 29.547 30.465 19.309 1:19.321 10:51:00 6:49.336
6 29.509 30.806 19.325 1:19.640 10:52:19 8:08.976
7 29.462 30.676 19.305 1:19.443 10:53:39 9:28.419
8 29.519 30.549 119.230 ]1:19.298 10:54:58 10:47.717
9 29.513 30.704 19.588 1:19.805 10:56:18 12:07.522
10 29.581 30.560 19.442 1:19.583 10:57:38 13:27.105
11 29.588 30.561 19.295 1:19.444 10:58:57 14:46.549
12 29.422 30.445 19.490 1:19.357 11:00:16 16:05.906
13 29.521 30.417 19.303 1:19.241 11:01:36 17:25.147
14 29.388 30.549 19.357 1:19.294 11:02:55 18:44.441
15 29.405 30.550 19.274 1:19.229 11:04:14 20:03.670
16 |29.285 |30.457 19.236 |1:18.978 ]11:05:33 21:22.648
VI AR .. .74

Start : 10:44, Finish flag : 11:16
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avyy B

CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE

FORMULA 3

Goiénia (3.835 km)

17 - 19 November 2017

A

22 Prova, 18/11/2017 10:30 Lap by lap
L S1 S2 S3 Lap time Time Total time
No. 77, Guilherme Samaia, Pos. 1
17 29.369 30.691 19.304 1:19.364 11:06:52 22:42.012
18 29.454 30.835 19.288 1:19.577 11:08:12 24:01.589
19 29.541 30.518 19.235 1:19.294 11:09:31 25:20.883
20 29.481 30.473 19.538 1:19.492 11:10:51 26:40.375
21 29.433 30.411 19.420 1:19.264 11:12:10 27:59.639
22 29.579 130.318 ]119.706 1:19.603 11:13:30 29:19.242
23 29.407 30.372 19.451 1:19.230 11:14:49 30:38.472
24 29.480 30.563 20.324 1:20.367 11:16:09 31:58.839
No. 91, Leonardo de Souza, Pos. 4
1 40.358 32.481 20.820 1:33.659 10:45:44 1:33.659
2 31.545 31.714 20.366 1:23.625 10:47:08 2:57.284
3 31.528 31.795 20.288 1:23.611 10:48:31 4:20.895
4 31.079 31.457 20.147 1:22.683 10:49:54 5:43.578
5 31.170 31.338 20.219 1:22.727 10:51:17 7:06.305
6 31.143 31.409 20.238 1:22.790 10:52:40 8:29.095
7 31.089 31.358 20.162 1:22.609 10:54:02 9:51.704
8 30.918 131.220 120.011 1:22.149 10:55:24 11:13.853
9 30.783 31.259 19.947 |1:21.989 |10:56:46 12:35.842
10 30.932 31.280 20.075 1:22.287 10:58:09 13:58.129
11 30.886 31.246 20.011 1:22.143 10:59:31 15:20.272
12 31.036 31.583 20.109 1:22.728 11:00:53 16:43.000
13 30.886 31.913 20.188 1:22.987 11:02:16 18:05.987
14 30.957 31.585 20.086 1:22.628 11:03:39 19:28.615
15 30.906 31.937 20.102 1:22.945 11:05:02 20:51.560
16 130.778 |31.727 20.178 1:22.683 11:06:25 22:14.243
17 30.849 31.351 19.994 1:22.194 11:07:47 23:36.437
18 31.012 31.394 19.994 1:22.400 11:09:09 24:58.837
19 30.999 31.288 |19.932 |1:22.219 11:10:32 26:21.056
20 31.133 31.372 20.129 1:22.634 11:11:54 27:43.690
21 31.732 31.673 20.345 1:23.750 11:13:18 29:07.440
22 31.600 31.651 20.305 1:23.556 11:14:41 30:30.996
23 31.553 31.426 20.382 1:23.361 11:16:05 31:54.357
24 31.800 31.805 20.854 1:24.459 11:17:29 33:18.816
No. 112, Giuliano Raucci, Pos. 2
1 38.507 32.393 20.145 1:31.045 10:45:42 1:31.045
2 30.563 30.971 119.273 ]1:20.807 10:47:02 2:51.852
3 29.944 30.622 19.331 1:19.897 10:48:22 4:11.749
4 29.731 30.523 119.335 11:19.589 ]10:49:42 5:31.338
5 |29.625 30.666 19.527 1:19.818 10:51:02 6:51.156
6 29.884 30.786 19.706 1:20.376 10:52:22 8:11.532
7 29.916 30.734 19.375 1:20.025 10:53:42 9:31.557
8 29.855 30.840 19.483 1:20.178 10:55:02 10:51.735
9 29.796 30.788 19.429 1:20.013 10:56:22 12:11.748
10 29.736 30.777 19.378 1:19.891 10:57:42 13:31.639
VI AR .. .74

Start : 10:44, Finish flag : 11:16
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avyy B

CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE

FORMULA 3

Goiénia (3.835 km)
17 - 19 November 2017

A

22 Prova, 18/11/2017 10:30 Lap by lap
L S1 S2 S3 Lap time Time Total time
No. 112, Giuliano Raucci, Pos. 2
11 29.766 30.599 19.417 1:19.782 10:59:02 14:51.421
12 29.754 30.620 19.365 1:19.739 11:00:22 16:11.160
13 29.725 31.692 19.832 1:21.249 11:01:43 17:32.409
14 29.797 30.913 19.504 1:20.214 11:03:03 18:52.623
15 30.138 31.078 19.731 1:20.947 11:04:24 20:13.570
16 30.422 31.406 19.601 1:21.429 11:05:45 21:34.999
17 30.301 31.746 20.089 1:22.136 11:07:08 22:57.135
18 30.821 31.567 19.748 1:22.136 11:08:30 24:19.271
19 30.585 31.507 19.674 1:21.766 11:09:52 25:41.037
20 30.209 31.278 19.553 1:21.040 11:11:13 27:02.077
21 30.337 30.735 19.452 1:20.524 11:12:33 28:22.601
22 30.332 32.941 20.157 1:23.430 11:13:57 29:46.031
23 30.926 31.360 19.935 1:22.221 11:15:19 31:08.252
24 32.968 34.587 22.047 1:29.602 11:16:48 32:37.854
No. 119, Pedro Goulart, Pos. 7
1 48.258 33.706 20.999 1:42.963 10:45:53 1:42.963
2 32.728 32.861 20.462 1:26.051 10:47:19 3:09.014
3 31.997 32.653 20.326 1:24.976 10:48:44 4:33.990
4 32.182 32514 20.287 1:24.983 10:50:09 5:58.973
5 32.149 32.291 20.296 1:24.736 10:51:34 7:23.709
6 31.860 32275 20.225 1:24.360 10:52:59 8:48.069
7 31.861 32.076 20.808 1:24.745 10:54:23 10:12.814
8 32.528 33.222 20.944 1:26.694 10:55:50 11:39.508
9 32.978 32.821 20.730 1:26.529 10:57:17 13:06.037
10 32.823 32.733 20.569 1:26.125 10:58:43 14:32.162
11 32573 33.070 20.685 1:26.328 11:00:09 15:58.490
12 32.974 32.686 20.396 1:26.056 11:01:35 17:24.546
13 33.672 33.139 20.543 1:27.354 11:03:02 18:51.900
14 33.388 32.621 20.663 1:26.672 11:04:29 20:18.572
15 32.159 32.034 20.362 1:24.555 11:05:54 21:43.127
16 31.809 32.129 20.450 1:24.388 11:07:18 23:07.515
17 31.741 33.441 21.315 1:26.497 11:08:44 24:34.012
18 33.630 34.121 21.257 1:29.008 11:10:13 26:03.020
19 34.167 33.703 22.045 1:29.915 11:11:43 27:32.935
20 31.805 31.942 20.185 1:23.932 11:13:07 28:56.867
21 [31.340 31.787 20.151 11:23.278 ]11:14:31 30:20.145
22 31.508 31.761 20.156 1:23.425 11:15:54 31:43.570
23 31.407 32.641 20.905 1:24.953 11:17:19 33:08.523
[T/ -

Start : 10:44, Finish flag : 11:16
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ayy B

CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE ,n

FORMULA 3 C

Goiénia (3.835 km)
17 - 19 November 2017

22 Prova, 18/11/2017 10:30

Lap by lap

L S1 S2

S3 Lap time Time Total time

Resultados sujeitos a verificagoes técnicas/desportivas

Diretor de Prova:

Comissarios: Cronometragem:

w - am- arey T4f

Start : 10:44, Finish flag : 11:16
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